
6th  Revised 
Owen County Rural E l e c t r i c  

6. SMALL COMMERCIAL POWER - SCHEDULE I 

(A) APPLICABLE TO ENTIRE TERRITORY SERVED. 

(B) TYPE OF SERVICE - FARM AND HOME RATE TO BE APPLIED. 

1. 
2. 
3. 

Single  phase o r  t h ree  phase where ava i lab le .  
Motors r a t e d  above 10 HP Capacity must be th ree  phase. 
Entrances above ZOO-Amp wi1.l be cl.assed Small Commercial 

(C) RATE: 

First 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Next 
A l l  over 

_ _  
40 KWH 
60 KWH 
100 KWH 
300 KWH 
300 KWH 
200 KWH 

1,000 KwIl 
2,000 KWH 

$3.45 - Minimkw B i  1 1 
.OS86 per  KWH 
.0310 per  KWH 
.0283 per  KWH 
.0255 per  KWH 
.0233 per  KWH 
.0200 per  KWH 
.0189 per  KWH 

The minimum b i l l  of  $3.45 e n t i t l e s  t he  user  t o  40 KWH o r  less p e r  
month. 

ID) The Consumer w i l l  pay for a l l  i n s t a l l a t i o n  of metering equipment 
i f  the  Cooperative does the  work, or  the  consumer can have t h e  
metering equipment i n s t a l l e d  and inspected a t  h i s  cos t .  

The f u e l  adjustment c lause i s  appl icayle .  (E) 
I-. \ 

I 

b 



Ent i r e  Te r r i t o ry  Served Form f o r  filing Rate Schedules For 

OWEN COUNTY RURAL ELECTRIC 
COOPERATIVE CORPORATION 

5 th  Revised 

N N  
4 th  Revised 

I 6.  SMALL COMMERCIAL POWER - SCHEDULE I 

(a) APPLICABLE 

1. APPLICABLE TO ENTIRE TERRITORY SERVED. t 
(b) TYPE OF SERVICE - FARM AND HOME RATE TO BE APPLIED 

1. 
2 .  
3. 
4 .  Rate: 

Single  Phase o r  Three Phase where ava i l ab le .  
Motors r a t e d  above 10  HP Capacity must be Three Phase. 
Entrances above 200-Amp w i l l  be c lassed Small Commercial. 

First 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Next 
A l l  Over 

40 KWH 
60 KWH 

100 KlVH 
300 KWH 
300 KWH 
200 KWH 

1,000 KWH 
2,000 KWH 

$3.12 Minimum B i  
.OS31 p e r  KWH 
-0281 p e r  KWH 
.0256 p e r  KWH 
.0231 p e r  KWH 
.0211 p e r  KWH 
.0181 p e r  KWH 
.0171 p e s  KWH 

The minimum b i l l  o f  $3.12 e n t i t l e s  t h e  u s e r  t o  40 KWH o r  less p e r  month1 

Consumer w i l l  pay f o r  a l l  i n s t a l l a t i o n  
Cooperative does t h e  work, o r  t 
equipment i n s t a l l e d  and inspect  

FUEL ADJUSTME 

Fuel Adjustment app l i cab le  t o  a 
June 18, 1974, f o r  2.265 m i l l s .  

DATE EFFECT 

ITLE MANAGER 

e Public Service 
Case N o .  6177 dated October 3, 1975 e 




