Form for di	ling Rate Schedules	FOR ENTIRE TERRITORY	On any series	
•.		Community, Toy	vn or City	
		P.S.C. NO. 4 6th Revised SH	20M 310 6	
Owen County Rural Electric Cooperative Corporation			6th Revised SHEET NO. 6  CANCELLING P.S.C. NO	
	ning Corporation		eet no6	
	CLASSIFICATION	ON OF SERVICE		
			PER UNIT	
6. SMALL COM	MERCIAL POWER - SCHEDULE I			
(A) APPL	ICABLE TO ENTIRE TERRITORY SERVED.			
(B) TYPE	OF SERVICE - FARM AND HOME RATE T	TO BE APPLIED.		
2.	Single phase or three phase where Motors rated above 10 HP Capacity Entrances above 200-Amp will be cl	must be three phase.	(AT)	
(C) RATE	<b>:</b>			
Firs Next Next Next Next Next Next All	60 KWH 100 KWH 300 KWH 300 KWH 200 KWH	\$3.45 Minimum Bill .0586 per KWH .0310 per KWH .0283 per KWH .0255 per KWH .0233 per KWH .0200 per KWH .0189 per KWH		
The mont	minimum bill of \$3.45 entitles the	e user to 40 KWH or less per	(4-)	
if t	(D) The Consumer will pay for all installation of metering equipment if the Cooperative does the work, or the consumer can have the metering equipment installed and inspected at his cost.			
(E) The	fuel adjustment clause is applicab	ole. C - C K E C		
		JUL 6 1978  JUK  ENGINEERING DIVISHIM		
DATE OF ISSU	May 17, 1978 D	ATE EFFECTIVE May 17, 19	78	
ISSUED BY	Vame of Officer Tri:	TIE Manager	en e	
Issued by au Case No.	thority of an Order of the	Public Service Commiss	ion of Ky. ir	

	P.S.C. NO. 5	
OWEN COUNTY RURAL ELECTRIC	5th Revised SHEET NO. 6	
COOPERATIVE CORPORATION	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 4	
me of Issuing Corporation	4th Revised SHEET NO. 6	
CLASSIFICATION	OF SERVICE	
	RATE PER UNIT	
6. SMALL COMMERCIAL POWER - SCHEDULE I	~	
(a) APPLICABLE		
1. APPLICABLE TO ENTIRE TERRITORY SE	RVED.	
(b) TYPE OF SERVICE - FARM AND HOME RATE	TO BE APPLIED	
<ol> <li>Single Phase or Three Phase where</li> <li>Motors rated above 10 HP Capacity</li> <li>Entrances above 200-Amp will be c</li> <li>Rate:</li> </ol>	must be Three Phase.	
First 40 KWH Next 60 KWH Next 100 KWH Next 300 KWH Next 300 KWH Next 200 KWH Next 1,000 KWH All Over 2,000 KWH	\$3.12 Minimum Bill .0531 per KWH .0281 per KWH .0256 per KWH .0231 per KWH .0211 per KWH .0181 per KWH .0171 per KWH	
The minimum bill of \$3.12 entitles the user to  Consumer will pay for all installation Cooperative does the work, or the conequipment installed and inspected at	on of metering equipment if the sumer can have the metering	
FUEL ADJUSTMENT CLA Fuel Adjustment applicable to above r June 18, 1974, for 2.265 mills.		
TE OF ISSUE October 3, 1975 DATE	E EFFECTIVE October 3, 1975	
SUED BY Marien Little	MANAGER	